
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

28 

199 

29 

281 

76 

9 

8 

154 

3 

7 

541 

129 

80 

5 

98 

1 

Class 

HBB 

HBB 

HBB 

HBB 

HBB 

HBB 

HBB 

HBB 

HBB 

POR 

HBB 

HBB 

HBB 

L7 

HBB 

HBB 

Name 

James Dolan 

William Foster 

Christopher Zappa 

Brian Dolan 

Charlie Dolan 

Sam Viviano 

Ron Ramsey 

Jack Neff 

Bill Glavin 

John Dunlap 

Colby Schindel 

Tom Vail Jr 

Robert Andersson 

Craig Chima 

Gary Moore 

Don Henry 

Make/Model 

1967 Ford GT40 MKIV 

1971 Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

1969 TVR Tuscan 

1965 AC Cobra 427 

1966 Ford Mustang GT350 

1969 Chevrolet Camaro 228 

1965 Chevrolet Corvette 

1965 Ford Mustang 

1973 BMW 3.0 CSL 

1976 Porsche 911S Targa 

1966 Ford GT40 

1974 Ferrari 308 GT4 

1966 Ford GT40 Mark V 

1962 Lotus Super Seven 

1966 Shelby GT350 

1969 Chevrolet Corvette 

Hometown 

Naples FL 

Aurora OH 

Pittsburgh PA 

Pittsburgh PA 

Pittsburgh PA 

McDonald PA 

Melbourne FL 

Pittsburgh PA 

Moultonborough NH 

Brighton MI 

Port St Lucie FL 

Cleveland Heights OH 

Parkton MD 

Akron OH 

Bethlehem PA 

Wilmington OH 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

3 

Best Tm 

1:54.425 

1:55.768 

1:56.132 

1:56.327 

1:58.018 

2:00.650 

2:00.575 

2:05.846 

2:06.236 

2:10.740 

2:08.607 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/8/2018 3:19:24 PM 

Chief of Timing - Jeffrey Hutzelman 

Chief Scorer - Don Baker 

Race Director - Bill Haus 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region, SCCA, Inc 

Margin of Victory 

3.069 

Avg. Speed 

68.637 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.425 

Best Speed 

87.463 

Best Lap by 

28 - James Dolan 

PVGP Historics
Pittsburgh International Race Complex

Heading

2018 PVGP Historics 

Group 3/5 Hist Big Bore/Ground Pounders 

Gp5 Feature Race 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 14:48:34 

Pitt Race Long Course 2.780 miles 

7/8/2018 14:45 


